Roofing Breather Membranes,VCL’s & Accessories
A full range of BSK breather
membranes, vapour control
layers and insulation facings is
available from Encon
Insulation.
BSK Vapour
Control Membrane

generation roofing underlay
which has been developed
specifically to overcome the
disadvantages of traditional
Type 1F felts and second
generation plastic sheet
materials. Cost effective and
totally waterproof, Protect A1
is suitable for use where
insulation is at joist (cold roof)
or where it follows the ceiling.
Glidevale
Protect A1
BSK Breather Papers
Grade Product Code Roll size
40 44GSK40 1000mm x 100m
234 44GSK234 1000mm x 100m
50 44GSK501250 1250mm x 50m
BSK Insulation Facings
Insulex 911/963 44GSK911 1000mm x 100m
BSK Vapour Control Layers
Insulex 714 44GSK71425 1000mm x 25m
44GSK71450 1000mm x 50m
Insulex 716 44GSK716 1000mm x 50m
Insulex 718 1220mm x 50m
A full range of BSK breather membranes, vapour control layers and insulation facings is available from Encon
Insulation.
Glidevale Vapour Control Membranes